25MAR25 PRI

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25MARZS

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/1/2/5
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVCORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st g
2nd i
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/2
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL

8/1/2/5

CE REPORT AmT/MAZ 24.10.0 PRCO0OOZ2
16:18:06(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 25MAR25

ey
{5 Dollars)
Win Place
20.00 9.20
3.80
$2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
112.80 56.40

<

$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
283.00 . 141.50
$1.00 PRYS 50.10 PAYS
3179.50 317.95

PAGE# 1

Show

6.00
4,20
4.60

(US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)




25MARZ5
16:51:47 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 25MAR25

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/1/4/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 5 9.40

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIATL $2.00 BAYS
571 29,80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/1/4 32.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/5

$2.00 PAYS
67.20

25MAR25

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

{US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
14.90

$0.50 PAYS
le.15

£1.00 PAYS
33.60

Show

4.20
3.20
3.80

{US Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)



25MARZ5
17:17:50(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25MARZ5

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th )

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/4/2/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

$2.

51.

51

2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.40

00 PAYS
187.20

00 PAYS
172.70

.00 PAYS

435,30

CO0 PAYS
41.80

25MAR25

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

(US bollars)

1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
93.60

50 PAYS
86.35

19 PAYS
43.53

00 PAYS
20.90

{08

{US

(US

(us

Show

3.20
3.60
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGEE 1



25MARZ5 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MAZ 24.10.0C FRCODOGZ
17:48:35(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 25MAR25 FPAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25MARZS5
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 2 22.00 8.60 5.00

2nd 6 3.4¢0 5.20

3rd 7 10.60

4th 3

Exacta
QFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars})
2/6 114.80 57.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00G PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
2/6/77 365.00 182.50

Supexrfects
OFFILIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars}
2/6/7/3 4384.00 438.4¢C

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dellars)
5/2 47.80 23.90



25MARZ5 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 24.10.0 PRCOOOZ
18:18:27 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z5MAR25 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25MARZ5
RACE : b5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/10/11/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
QFFICIAL

1st 4 11.490 4,40 4.00

2nd 10 4.00 3.2C

3rd 11 5.80C

4th 7

Exacta
CEFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (GS Dollars)
4710 49.20 24 .60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/10/11 152.40C 76.20

Superxfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars}
4/10/11/7 3830.90 383.09

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US bollars)
2/4 92.80 46.40



25MAR25
18:48: 49 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 25MAR25

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNEERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
Znd 11
3rd 10
4th 5
Exacta
QFFICIAL
T/1%
Trifecta
QFFICTAL
7/11/10
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
T/11/10/5
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/9
L ar)

T/11/1G/5

52.

51.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
42.40

00 PAYS
114.20

0C PAYS
298,40

00 PAYS
9.840
33.80

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

25MARZ2E

{US Dollars)
Place

4,20
5.40

$1.00 PAYS
21,20

$C.50 PAYS
57.10

50.10 PAYS
29.84

$1.00 PAYS
4.90
16.90

{Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
5.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



